
A&S Media Report - 11/8/2024
11/02/2024 - 11/08/2024
259 external media stories tracked
8 press release tip sheets distributed
7 Cornell Chronicle stories
4 Cornell Daily Sun stories
2 Cornellians stories
15 A&S Website stories
33 Tweets
9 Facebook posts
14 Instagram posts

Humanities and Arts

Are Women Better Leaders Than Men? New Research (Polish)

11/02/2024
Onet and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

Disputing Disaster — the Great War and its lessons for today’s global order

11/04/2024
Financial Times and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

Jones understood all art, especially Black art, is ‘political’

11/04/2024
A&S Communications

https://www.onet.pl/informacje/okopress/czy-kobiety-sa-lepsze-jako-przywodczynie-od-mezczyzn-nowe-badania/fwnq25l,30bc1058
https://www.ft.com/content/717d0452-0394-4f5d-9330-a06e08573a9d
https://as.cornell.edu/news/jones-understood-all-art-especially-black-art-political


Related People:  Victoria Xaka
Related Department or Program: Music

Irina Troconis, Cornell University – Living with Hugo Chávez’s Ghost

11/05/2024
Inside Higher Ed and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Irina Troconis
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

The Spark of a New Nation: The Story of Theodosia Burr

11/06/2024
Vocal
Related People:  Mary Beth Norton
Related Department or Program: History

‘Violent indifference to women’ and gender stereotypes affect top ticket

11/06/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

German studies hosts evening with ‘Rosa and Blanca’ playwright

11/07/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Elke Siegel
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature, German Studies,
Performing and Media Arts

Danish String Quartet Brings Adventure to Bailey Hall

11/07/2024
Ithaca Times
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Music

https://academicminute.org/2024/11/irina-troconis-cornell-university-living-with-hugo-chavezs-ghost/
https://vocal.media/history/the-spark-of-a-new-nation-the-story-of-theodosia-burr
https://as.cornell.edu/news/violent-indifference-women-and-gender-stereotypes-affect-top-ticket
https://as.cornell.edu/news/german-studies-hosts-evening-rosa-and-blanca-playwright
https://www.ithaca.com/entertainment/music/danish-string-quartet-brings-adventure-to-bailey-hall/article_78af0ef2-9c76-11ef-859b-5f24406142ff.html


DNA analysis upends long-held assumptions about Pompeii victims’ final
moments

11/08/2024
CNN and 16 other media outlets
Related People: Caitie Barrett
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Review: Ann Schmiesing is feeling Grimm

11/03/2024
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Don't waste your money: Here's what you need to know about 'natural'
alternatives to Ozempic (Bosnian)

11/03/2024
T-Portal
Related People: Adrienne Bitar
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

What Trump has actually done for Black Americans

11/03/2024
The Hill and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Thandiswa Mazwai’s technologies of resistance

11/08/2024
Mail & Guardian
Related People: Grant Farred

https://edition.cnn.com/2024/11/08/science/pompeii-ancient-dna-body-casts/index.html
https://edition.cnn.com/2024/11/08/science/pompeii-ancient-dna-body-casts/index.html
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2024/11/03/review-the-brothers-grimm-a-biography-ann-schmiesing/stories/202411030043
https://www.tportal.hr/lifestyle/clanak/ne-bacajte-novac-u-vjetar-evo-sto-morate-znate-o-prirodnim-alternativama-ozempicu-20241103
https://www.tportal.hr/lifestyle/clanak/ne-bacajte-novac-u-vjetar-evo-sto-morate-znate-o-prirodnim-alternativama-ozempicu-20241103
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/4966637-what-trump-has-actually-done-for-black-americans/
https://mg.co.za/friday/2024-11-08-thandiswa-mazwais-technologies-of-resistance/


Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

Sciences and Math

Revealing the superconducting limit limit of ‘magic’ material

11/04/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Debanjan Chowdhury , Juan Felipe Mendez-Valderrama, Ph.D. ’24
Related Department or Program: Physics

Revealing the superconducting limit of twisted bilayer graphene

11/04/2024
Phys.org and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Debanjan Chowdhury , Juan Felipe Mendez-Valderrama, Ph.D. '24
Related Department or Program: Physics

Carl Sagan’s scientific legacy extends far beyond ‘Cosmos’

11/05/2024
The Conversation and 2 other media outlets
Related People:  Jean-Luc Margot Ph.D. '99
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

At Carl Sagan’s gravesite, inspiration endures

11/06/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger , Gillis Lowry ’24
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Increasing scholarly mutuality for a holistic understanding of life: Some
initial reflections

11/06/2024
The Island Online
Related People: Roald Hoffmann
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/revealing-superconducting-limit-limit-magic-material
https://phys.org/news/2024-11-revealing-superconducting-limit-bilayer-graphene.html
https://theconversation.com/carl-sagans-scientific-legacy-extends-far-beyond-cosmos-240885
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/carl-sagans-gravesite-inspiration-endures
https://island.lk/increasing-scholarly-mutuality-for-a-holistic-understanding-of-life-some-initial-reflections/
https://island.lk/increasing-scholarly-mutuality-for-a-holistic-understanding-of-life-some-initial-reflections/


How Is AI Changing the Science of Prediction? (audio)

11/07/2024
Quanta Magazine and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

How animals choose the leader of their pack (Spanish)

11/07/2024
Infobae and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Seeley
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Things to do: How to look at art, a mushroom museum, managing holiday
stress

11/07/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

New Course Sets Sail on Understanding Physics—by Boat

11/08/2024
Cornellians
Related People: Georg Hoffstaetter de Torquat
Related Department or Program: Physics

How the Universe’s hidden ‘scars’ could unlock time travel

11/09/2024
BBC Focus Magazine
Related People: David Chernoff
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Social Sciences

https://www.quantamagazine.org/how-is-ai-changing-the-science-of-prediction-20241107/
https://www.infobae.com/america/ciencia-america/2024/11/07/como-hacen-los-animales-para-elegir-al-lider-de-su-manada/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/things-do-how-look-art-mushroom-museum-managing-holiday-stress
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/things-do-how-look-art-mushroom-museum-managing-holiday-stress
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/physics-sailing/
https://www.sciencefocus.com/space/cosmic-strings-time-travel


Could ‘inoculation’ limit election misinformation?

11/04/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

How Do We Know What’s Happening in China?

11/04/2024
Foreign Policy
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

The Americans Prepping for a Second Civil War

11/04/2024
The New Yorker
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

"Trump shows clear signs of dementia" (German)

11/04/2024
RedaktionNetzwerk Deutschland and 19 other media outlets
Related People: Harry G. Segal
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Psychological inoculation: Combining two simple tools could combat
election misinformation

11/04/2024
Phys.org and 13 other media outlets
Related People: Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

A new political landscape: Hispanic voters, Trump's transactional politics

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/could-inoculation-limit-election-misinformation
https://foreignpolicy.com/2024/11/04/china-research-data-statistics-censorship-ccp-xi-jinping/?tpcc=recirc_latest062921
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2024/11/11/among-the-civil-war-preppers
https://www.rnd.de/politik/fachleute-warnen-vor-us-wahl-donald-trump-zeigt-klare-zeichen-einer-demenz-3UUIQLKAQBHETLTZDOBSXWNDKQ.html
https://phys.org/news/2024-11-psychological-inoculation-combining-simple-tools.html
https://phys.org/news/2024-11-psychological-inoculation-combining-simple-tools.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-political-landscape-hispanic-voters-trumps-transactional-politics


11/06/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

BTPI releases new report on AI regulation

11/06/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sarah Kreps, Kapu Adi Rao , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Government

In The End, Women Did Not Save Harris At Ballot Box

11/06/2024
Barron's and 103 other media outlets
Related People: Sabrina Karim
Related Department or Program: Government

First-Hand Publishing Experiences: Researcher Panel at SSP’s New
Directions Seminar

11/06/2024
The Scholarly Kitchen
Related People:  Donny Persaud, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

Economic woes: Can Trump fix inflation?

11/06/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Early Results Suggest the Polls Were Notably Accurate

11/06/2024
New York Times and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Peter K. Enns

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/btpi-releases-new-report-ai-regulation
https://www.barrons.com/news/in-the-end-women-did-not-save-harris-at-ballot-box-dc39a881
https://scholarlykitchen.sspnet.org/2024/11/06/a-diverse-panel-of-researchers-shared-their-first-hand-publishing-experiences-at-the-2024-new-directions-seminar/
https://scholarlykitchen.sspnet.org/2024/11/06/a-diverse-panel-of-researchers-shared-their-first-hand-publishing-experiences-at-the-2024-new-directions-seminar/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/economic-woes-can-trump-fix-inflation
https://www.nytimes.com/2024/11/06/us/elections/election-polls-accurate.html


Related Department or Program: Government

What Trump’s win means for the world’s most pressing problems

11/06/2024
Washington Post and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Student creates AR glasses with transcriptions for people with hearing loss

11/07/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Tapan Parikh , Nirbhay Narang ’25
Related Department or Program:  Computer science

What the election of Donald Trump says about democracy globally

11/07/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Sanders ignites Democratic battle over election loss

11/07/2024
The Hill and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Polarized Supreme Court explored in Nov. 20 panel

11/07/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Peter John Loewen, Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Tech industry will see less regulation under Trump

11/07/2024

https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/2024/11/06/trump-presidency-global-impact-us-election-winner/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/student-creates-ar-glasses-transcriptions-people-hearing-loss
https://as.cornell.edu/news/what-election-donald-trump-says-about-democracy-globally
https://thehill.com/business/4978690-democrats-economic-message-loss/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/polarized-supreme-court-explored-nov-20-panel
https://www.techtarget.com/searchcio/news/366615226/Tech-industry-will-see-less-regulation-under-Trump


Tech Target and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

TikTok Hopes for Lifeline From President-Elect Trump, Who Once Favored
Ban

11/08/2024
Bloomberg and 12 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Meet the anti-pollsters who got the last two elections right – by ignoring
public opinion

11/09/2024
The Telegraph and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Peter K. Enns
Related Department or Program: Government

Other

Food waste solution wins top prize at hackathon

11/04/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Multiple students
Related Department or Program: 

Global experiences advance student learning

11/07/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Hadley Flanagan ’26
Related Department or Program: 

https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2024-11-08/tiktok-hopes-for-lifeline-from-president-elect-trump-who-once-favored-ban
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2024-11-08/tiktok-hopes-for-lifeline-from-president-elect-trump-who-once-favored-ban
https://www.telegraph.co.uk/news/2024/11/09/anti-pollsters-us-elections-right-public-opinion/
https://www.telegraph.co.uk/news/2024/11/09/anti-pollsters-us-elections-right-public-opinion/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/food-waste-solution-wins-top-prize-hackathon
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/11/global-experiences-advance-student-learning

